Zhengzhou Bona Enterprise Co., Ltd http://www.bona-farmmachine.com

E-mail: zzbona@zzbona.com

www.bnna—farmmfc ine.

1. High oil yielding, low oil residual in the cake:The oil left in cake is less
than 6%. The cake thickness can be adjusted once the machine stops
running;

2. Compact size: only 10-20m? is enough.

3. High purity: machine surface is made of chrome plated stainless steel, in
line with food hygiene standards.

4. Easy operation. You should operate as per the instruction.

5. Components:Screw pressing part, Electrical controlling system, automatic
heater, adjusting mechanism, driving unit and vacuum oil filter etc.

6. Multi-functional: used for pressing soybean, sunflower seeds, peanut,
sesame, rapeseeds, flax seed, camellia, cotton seed, cashew, hemp seed,
linseeds, coconut(copra), palm, palm kernel, pumpkin seeds, and walnuts
and all the oil crops.

Screw Oil Press 1

Model 6YL-165



Zhengzhou Bona Enterprise Co., Ltd

Capacity
Power
Weight
Size

Residue oil rate

Model
Capacity
Power
Weight
Size

Residue oil rate

Model
Capacity
Power
Weight
Size

Residue oil rate

Screw Oil Press 2

http://www.bona-farmmachine.com

500kg
22kw

1500kg
2290x750x1020 (mm)

<6%

6YL-130

450kg/h

15kw

730kg
2240x610x815 (mm)

<6%

6YL-120

350kg/h

15kw

600kg
2100x610x785 (mm)

<6%



Zhengzhou Bona Enterprise Co., Ltd

http://www.bona-farmmachine.com

D—1685
Name Model D-1685
Diameter of Squeezing Bolt 80mm
Speed of Squeezing Bolt 60r/min
Diameter of Internal Circle of Pressing Chest 82mm
Configuration Power Main Engine 6-5.5kw
Heater 3kw
Handing Capacity 80-160kg/h
Weight of Complete Machine 780kg
Size (LxWxH) (mm) 1700x1300x1600
D—1688
Name Model D-1688
Diameter of Squeezing Bolt 100mm
Speed of Squeezing Bolt 40r/min
Diameter of Internal Circle of Pressing Chest 102mm
Configuration Power Main Engine 6-7.5kw
Heater 3.5kw

Handing Capacity

150-250kg/h

Weight of Complete Machine

1100kg

Size (LxWxH) (mm)

1980x1450x1800




Zhengzhou Bona Enterprise Co., Ltd http://www.bona-farmmachine.com

E-mail: zzbona@zzbona.com



