E-mail: zzbona@zzbona.com



- 1. High oil yielding, low oil residual in the cake: The oil left in cake is less than 6%. The cake thickness can be adjusted once the machine stops running;
- 2. Compact size: only 10-20m² is enough.
- 3. High purity: machine surface is made of chrome plated stainless steel, in line with food hygiene standards.
- 4. Easy operation. You should operate as per the instruction.
- 5. Components: Screw pressing part, Electrical controlling system, automatic heater, adjusting mechanism, driving unit and vacuum oil filter etc.
- 6. Multi-functional: used for pressing soybean, sunflower seeds, peanut, sesame, rapeseeds, flax seed, camellia, cotton seed, cashew, hemp seed, linseeds, coconut(copra), palm, palm kernel, pumpkin seeds, and walnuts and all the oil crops.

Screw Oil Press 1

Model	6YL-165
-------	---------

Capacity	500kg
Power	22kw
Weight	1500kg
Size	2290x750x1020 (mm)
Residue oil rate	<6%

Model	6YL-130	
Capacity	450kg/h	
Power	15kw	
Weight	730kg	
Size	2240x610x815 (mm)	
Residue oil rate	<6%	

Model	6YL-120	
Capacity	350kg/h	
Power	15kw	
Weight	600kg	
Size	2100x610x785 (mm)	
Residue oil rate	<6%	

Screw Oil Press 2

D—1685

Name Model		D-1685
Diameter of Squeezing Bolt		80mm
Speed of Squeezing Bolt		60r/min
Diameter of Internal Circle of Pressing Chest		82mm
Configuration Power	Main Engine	6-5.5kw
	Heater	3kw
Handing Capacity		80-160kg/h
Weight of Complete Machine		780kg
Size (LxWxH) (mm)		1700x1300x1600

D—1688

Name Model		D-1688
Diameter of Squeezing Bolt		100mm
Speed of Squeezing Bolt		40r/min
Diameter of Internal Circle of Pressing Chest		102mm
Configuration Power	Main Engine	6-7.5kw
	Heater	3.5kw
Handing Capacity		150-250kg/h
Weight of Complete Machine		1100kg
Size (LxWxH) (mm)		1980x1450x1800

E-mail: zzbona@zzbona.com